SOLAR PATHWAY LIGHT OFF-GRID
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com •  sales@led-llc.com
solera-solar.com05.13.25 Information is subject to change without notice.
REPLACEABLE
BATTERY BEAM ANGLE
160°
OPERATING TEMP
-4°F TO 122°F

847.380.3540 • led-llc.com •  sales@led-llc.com
solera-solar.com05.13.25 Information is subject to change without notice.
PART NUMBER BUILDER
MFR PRODUCT LUMENS CCT FIXTURE COLOR GENERATION
SL CPT 25L BK G1
(SOLERA) (CIRCULAR POST TOP) (2500 LUMENS) 30K (3000K)
40K (4000K)
(BLACK) (GENERATION 1)
EXAMPLE PART NUMBER SL-CPT-25L-30K-BK-G1
13.4"
21.3"
3.0"
DIMENSIONS
SOLAR PATHWAY LIGHT OFF-GRID
847.380.3540 • led-llc.com •  sales@led-llc.com
solera-solar.com05.13.25 Information is subject to change without notice.
MOUNTING HEIGHT: 12FT
80FT
MOUNTING HEIGHT: 15FT
80FT
20FT 20FT
MOUNTING HEIGHT: 8FT
80FT
20FT
PHOTOMETRICS
FOOT CANDLES ISO-LINE COLOR
1 FC BLACK
0.5 FC MAGENTA
0.1 FC BLUE
ILLUMINANCE (FC)
8